Gravity Fit Assembly
6"
5-3/4"
3-1/2"
Ordering Information
Designer Series glass shades are crafted in classic shapes with contemporary colors to provide simple yet sophisticated
looks. Patterns include elegant satin finish plain glass, vintage inspired seeded glass and dramatic crackle glass. These
shades are designed to diffuse light throughout the shade and enhance visual comfort. For use with ConTech’s Gravity-Fit
pendant fixtures.
Catalog No.
Type
Project
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Shape
CTG1 - Glass Jar Shade
CTG2 - Small Glass Globe Shade
CTG3 - Large Glass Globe Shade
Pattern
1 - Crackle
2 - Seeded
3 - Plain
Finish
1 - Champagne
2 - Smoke Gray
4 - Frosted White*
R - Red**
Jar Large Globe
Small Globe
CTG
Designer Series Gravity-Fit Shades
Example Order: CTG3 12
Champagne Champagne Crackle Champagne Seeded Smoke Gray Smoke Gray Crackle Smoke Gray Seeded Frosted
*Frosted white not available in Crackle or Seeded pattern
**Red only available as CTG11R: Jar shade, crackle pattern
5-1/2"
9"
5-1/4"
8-1/4"
1-1/8" Diameter
Gravity-Fit mounting
hole in top of shades
2"
4-1/8"